
JANUARY
Welcome Center Closed - New Years Day (observed) Monday, January 1
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, January 23 Hailey Welcome Center
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, January 30 AmericInn

FEBRUARY
HCC Annual Dinner TBD
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, February 13 D.L. Evans Bank - Hailey
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, February 20 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Hailey Thursday, February 22 The Grange, Hailey
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, February 28 AmericInn

MARCH
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, March 13
Business After Hours - Bellevue Thursday, March 22 Silver Creek Hotel - Bellevue
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, March 20 Hailey Welcome Center
Chamber Board Meeting Wenesday, March 28 AmericInn

APRIL
Wake-Up Ketchum Tuesday, April 10 Roberts Law
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, April 17 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Ketchum Thursday, April 19 Idaho Independent Bank
Chamber Strategy Meeting Wednesday, April 25 Community Campus

MAY
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, May 8
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, May 22 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Bellevue Thursday, May 17 Centerlyne
Welcome Center Closed - Memorial Day Monday, May 28
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, May 30 AmericInn

JUNE
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, June 12
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, June 19 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Thursday, June 21
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, June 27 AmericInn
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JULY
Welcome Center Closed - Fourth of July Wednesday, July 4
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, July 10
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, July 17 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Thursday, July 19
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, July 25 AmericInn

AUGUST
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, August 7
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, August 21 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Thursday, August 16
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, August 29 AmericInn

SEPTEMBER
Welcome Center Closed - Labor Day Monday, September 3
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, September 11
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, September 18 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Hailey Thursday, September 20 State Farm Insurance
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, September 26 AmericInn

OCTOBER
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, October 9
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, October 23 Hailey Welcome Center
Wood River Business Expo - Hailey Thursday, October 18 TBD
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, October 31 AmericInn
Halloween Hoopla Tuesday, October 31 Downtown Hailey

NOVEMBER
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, November 6
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, November 20 Hailey Welcome Center
Business After Hours - Ketchum Thursday, November 15 St. Luke's Gift Shop
Turkey Trot Thursday, November 22 Draper Preserve
Welcome Center Closed - Thanksgiving Thurs./ Fri. Nov. 22 & 23
Hailey Holiday Tree Lighting Friday, November 23
Small Business Saturday Saturday, November 24 Wood River Valley
Chamber Board Meeting Wednesday, November 28 AmericInn

DECEMBER
Hailey Holiday Hoopla Saturday, December 1 Main Street - Hailey
Wake-Up Hailey Tuesday, December 11
Chamber Exec. Committee Tuesday, December 18 Hailey Welcome Center
Chamber Board Meeting No meeting in December
Welcome Center Closed - Christmas Fri. / Mon. Dec. 22 & 25
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